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Headquarters

SORL Auto Parts, Inc.

No.2666, KalFagu Avenue, Ruian Development
Zone, Zhejlang Provinee, 325200, China

Tel: 0086-577-6500 8000, 6560 9583

Fax: 0086-577-6592 2008

E-mail: info@sorl.com.cn
http:/iwww.sorl.com.cn

Oversea branches

Global SORL Auto & Truck Parts Inc. (USA)

1200 E. Gene Autry Way
Anaheim CA 92805

Tel: 001-714-634 1888

Fax: 001-714-634 1886
E-mail: mike@globalsorl.com

SORL Bulgaria Lid. (Bulgaria)
West Industrial zone

Ex brewery factory

9000 Varna, Bulgaria

Tel: 0035-9899 193801

E-mail: g.petrov@sorl-europe.bg

Golden Dragon Auto Spare Parts (Dubai)
P.0.Box 56306, Dubai, U.A.E

Tel: 00971-4-2278556

Fax: 00971-4-2278552

E-mail: sorl @emirate.net.ae

2019



Commermal Vehicle & Passenger Car
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Headquarters

Company Profile

SORL Auto Parts, Inc. located in Ruian, Zhejiang
Province, a coastal city by East China Sea,
is a major manufacturer of spare parts for all
commercial vehicles brands. With a registered
capital of 53,788,900 US Dollar and about 4000
employees working in a Plant of 270,000 m?,
SORL was successfully listed on the main-board
of NASDAQ global market in 2006.

The company supplies air brake systems
and relative components to more than 70
OEM customers in China, such as FAW and
DongFeng, and were awarded several times
as Excellent Supplier. Moreover, it has 7
sales branches and established relations with
hunderds of distributors all around the world, as
well as a distribution network with 27 authorized
distributors and 800 sub-distributors all over
China.

Decades of effort makes SORL the biggest
Manufacturing Base of Air Brake Valves in
China, China Top 100 Auto Parts Enterprises,
National Export Base of Auto Parts, China
Top 500 Competitive Large Enterprises,
Most Competitive Top 50 of Chinese Non-
governmental Enterprises, and its products were
awarded as “China Top Brand”

SORL wins the market share with its advantages
in technique, quality, product variety, as well as
its unique service. Guided by the orientation of
market, service, quality, science and technology,
the company has been making progress all the
time. SORL is dedicating itself to continuously
satisfying customers and it believes that it
will create a more brilliant future with partners
worldwide.



HMFC(Factory of Friction Material)

Company Profile

HFMC grew out of Hangzhou Brake Material Factory,
which was founded in 1948 by Mr. Shi Ligeng, known
as national friction material brand. The company set up
a joint venture with Pagid in 1997, changed into share
holding company with name Hangzhou Hangcheng
Friction Material Co., Ltd. in 2001, and wholly owned by
Ruili Group in 2017.

HFMC has an annual production capacity of 5000 tons of
Brake Linings 2 million sets of Brake Pads and 1 million
sets of brake shoes. HFMC's products apply to a variety
of passenger vehicle, commercial vehicle and boats.
HFMC’s major customers indude SAIC Motor, FAW
VW, FAW Audi. HFMC's products are being exported to

Europe, America and other countries and regions.

HMFC pays great attention on technology R&D, and
cooperates with FMT and LAP to bring in advanced
technology. HFMC had participated in making and
revising a number of national and industrial standards
including GB5763, GB/T5764, GB/T11834, and became
the drafting unit of more than ten standards in the

industry.




Quality Guarantee

HFMC have various specifications of stable quality Brake Lining, Brake Pad and bake shoes.

We have passed IATF 16949:2016 and got E-mark certification from Netherlands .
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Advanced Equipment

A Riveting Workshop 2 Packaging Workshop



HEMC's laboratory has a perfect team with professional skills. The latoratory equips professional testing
equipments, such as Dynamometers test machine, Krauss test machine, Chase test machine, and has various

of equipments of metallographic phase, compression, expansion, impact, shear, hardness, density. Under

technical assistance from SORL, HFMC is building proving grounds in Wenzhou.

SCHENCK Bench(Commercial Vehicle) SCHENCK Bench(Passenger Car)

KRAUSS Testing Machine Chase Testing Machine

Physical Analysis Chemical Analysis
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PRODUCT STRUCTURE

Weld-mesh backing plate Friction material

Underlayer

Adhesive

Back plate

Punching backing plate BRAKE PAD

PACKAGE INFORMATION

BRAKE PAD - BRAKE LINING - BRAKE PAD - BRAKE LINING

LABEL § S&RL

29087
HM4903+AK016
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BAIFANG BUS KINGLONG 9823160695




S&RL & INDEX BY OE PART NUMBERS

OE NO. SORL No. Page OE NO. SORL No. Page OE NO. SORL No. Page
17276 HM5409 32 19486 HM5516-1 35 20635 HM4211 13
17276 HM5409-1 32 19486 HM5516-2 35 20640 HM4502 16
17276 HM5409-2 32 19487 HM5616 35 20780 HM4104 30
17409 HM5411 32 19488 HM5816 36 20887 HM4420 15
17664 HM5306A 38 19494 HM5515 35 20888 HM4420 15
17665 HM5306B 38 19495 HM5615 35 20904 HM4317 25
17924 HM5206A 37 19496 HM5815 36 20905 HM4212 28
17925 HM5206B 37 19515 HM5724B 49 20926 HM4508 19
17926 HM5205 45 19516 HM5724A 49 20961 HM4108 30
17949 HM5413A 32 19553 HM5717 38 21158 HM4433 17
17950 HM5413B 32 19555 HM5617 37 21160 HM4213 28
17992 HM5308 38 19560 HM5506A 39 21193 HM4503 20
19032 HM5603 48 19561 HM5506B 39 21202 HM4432 22
19033 HM5635A 50 19562 HM5706A 40 21207 HM4406 24
19036 HM5609B 50 19563 HM5706B 40 21209 HM4203 29
19037 HM5609A-1 46 19574 HM5721 47 21229 HM4402 25
19037 HM5609A-2 46 19574 HM5721-1 47 21363 HM4451 17
19037 HM5609A 50 19574 HM5721-2 47 21469 HM4424 13
19052 HM5639A 37 19579 HM5502A 43 21497 HM4421 23
19055 HM5639B 37 19580 HM5502B 43 21543 HM4331 16
19063 HM5728A 37 19581 HM5802A 36 21553 HM4107 30
19064 HM5728B 37 19582 HM5802B 36 21554 HM4107 30
19075 HM5624 43 19591 HM5822 50 21555 HM4107 30
19090 HM5638 43 19647 HM5902 42 21561 HM4419 17
19094 HM5703 49 19706 HM5503B 43 21562 HM4419 17
19109 HM5636 38 19707 HM5803B 43 21576 HM4514 19
19116 HM5736 38 19758 HM5632B 40 21577 HM4514 19
19150 HM5511A 45 19759 HM5632A 40 21590 HM4513 19
19151 HM5511B 45 19799 HM5903B 41 21591 HM4513 19
19160 HM5634 34 19800 HM5903A 41 21601 HM4449 17
19182 HM5526 33 19844 HM5513B 32 21672 HM4321 13
19187 HM5820 43 19845 HM5513A 32 21694 HM4450 17
19245FF HM5519B 44 19849 HM5527B 33 21697 HM4452 17
19245FR HM5519A 44 19850 HM5527A 33 21719 HM4110 30
19246 HM5619 44 19885 HM5905A 41 21754 HM4410 24
19246 HM5619-1 44 19886 HM5905B 41 21833 HM4219 28
19256 HM5620A 45 19890 HM5715B 45 21875 HM4301 27
19260 HM5620B 45 19891 HM5715A 45 21899 HM4101 13
19263 HM5719B 38 19892 HM5729A 49 21919 HM4102 13
19283 HM5621B 48 19893 HM5729B 49 21933 HM4313 25
19283 HM5621B-1 49 19902 HM5722B 48 21934 HM4313 25
19283 HM5621B-2 49 19903 HM5722A 47 21945 HM4308-2 26
19284 HM5621A 48 19912 HM5529A 48 21947 HM4328 17
19284 HM5621A-1 48 19913 HM5529B 48 21980 HM4404 24
19284 HM5621A-2 48 19931 HM5601 41 23003 HM4427 15
19343 HM5719A 38 19932 HM5701 42 23086 HM4501 20
19366 HM5709B 37 19933 HM5901 42 23099 HM4437 21
19367 HM5709A 37 19933 HM5901-1 42 23106 HM4507 20
19369 HM5809B-1 49 19933 HM5901-2 42 23112 HM4505 20
19369 HM5809B-2 49 19934 HM5523 43 23120 HM4510 19
19369 HM5809B 49 19935 HM5623 43 23130 HM4438-1 15
19370 HM5809A 49 29938 HM5818 41 23137 HM4311 26
19370 HM5809A-1 49 19938 HM5602 39 23150 HM4405 24
19370 HM5809A-2 49 19938 HM5602-1 39 23241 HM4322 18
19380 HM5718 38 19939 HM5702 40 23290 HM4415 17
19384 HM5625A 39 19940 HM5801 40 23302 HM4422 15
19385 HM5625B 40 19940 HM5801-1 40 23325 HM4411 23
19393 HM5714 42 19940 HM5801-2 40 23346 HM4319 13
19463 HM5631 43 19941 HM5501 38 23396 HM4403 24
19467 HM5604A 39 20011 HM4103 18 23408 HM4318 25
19468 HM5604B 39 20031 HM4221 27 23417 HM4204 29
19477 HM5726B 49 20168 HM4308 15 23428 HM4414 23
19478 HM5726A 49 20168 HM4308-1 15 23430 HM4528 1

19486 HM5516 35 20547 HM4429 22 23434 HM4529 1"



INDEX BY OE PART NUMBERS

OE NO. SORL No. Page OE NO. SORL No. Page OE NO. SORL No. Page
23440 HM4509 19 29011 HM4901 7 29200 HM4530 1
23454 HM4207 29 29024 HM4701 9 29210 HM4909 6
23482 HM4312 26 29030 HM4909 6 29217 HM4526 1"
23510 HM4306 26 29032 HM4707 8 29223 HM4822 1
23526 HM4330 17 29037 HM4223 27 29228 HM4817 5
23543 HM4207 29 29039 HM4612 2 29229 HM4518 12
23545 HM4207 29 29043 HM4702 9 29231 HM4610 4
23557 HM4303 27 29053 HM4909 6 29232 HM4430 22
23569 HM4447 18 29055 HM4606 10 29244 HM4710 8
23582 HM4329 17 29067 HM4603 10 29245 HM4710 8
23585 HM4316 25 29072 HM4531 1" 29256 HM4604 10
23587 HM4511 19 29074 HM4609 9 29274 HM4823 5
23588 HM4511 19 29076 HM4521 12 29278 HM4917 3
23589 HM4511 19 29077 HM4703 9 29279 HM4822 1
23592 HM4106 30 29083 HM4909 6 29285 HM4605 10
23658 HM4105 30 29087 HM4903 6 29294 HM4823 5
23669 HM4302 27 29087 HM4903-1 3 29302 HM4608 10
23736 HM4111 30 29088 HM4605 10 29313 HM4806 8
23801 HM4506 20 29090 HM4907 6 29337 HM4822 1
23806 HM4409 24 29093 HM4811 7 29747 HM4426 2
23814 HM4216 17 29094 HM4811 7 29835 HM4601 10
23859 HM4428 22 29095 HM4811 7 29840 HM4220 28
23871 HM4216 17 29096 HM4811 7 29949 HM5104 43
23891 HM4407 24 29100 HM4813 7 4311C HM5627 47
23912 HM4506 20 29113 HM4909 6 4311G HM5628 47
23914 HM4215 28 29115 HM4611 9 4311J HM5629 47
23954 HM4418 23 29116 HM4611 9 4515C ANC HM5613A 47
23973 HM4304 27 29119 HM4705 9 4515C CAM HM5613B 47
23979 HM4315 25 29121 HM4522 12 4515E ANC HM5611A 47
23980 HM4202 29 29122 HM4602 10 4515E CAM HM5611B 47
23994 HM4309 26 29123 HM4224 14 4515G ANC HM5612A 47
24071 HM4210 29 29124 HM4706 9 4515G CAM HM5612B 47
24088 HM4216 17 29125 HM4906 6 4516 ANC HM5711A 50
240909 HM4443 21 29126 HM4805 8 4516 CAM HM5711B 50
24123 HM4512 19 29126 HM4806 8 4524 ANC HM5310A 44
24124 HM4512 19 29131 HM4908 6 4524 CAM HM5310B 44
24246 HM4453 16 29136 HM4607 10 4551 ANC HM5811A 48
24260 HM4208 29 29137 HM4802 8 4551 CAM HM5811B 48
24317 HM4320 25 29141 HM4705 9 4602 HM5626 50
24320 HM4201 18 29142 HM4704 9 4644 ANC HM5712A 34
24336 HM4423 22 29142 HM4705 9 4644 CAM HM5712B 34
24337 HM4439 17 29143 HM4904 6 4656 ANC HM5504A 35
24338 HM4205 29 29145 HM4811 7 4656 CAM HM5504B 35
24342 HM4504 20 29148 HM4611 9 4702 ANC HM5209A 44
24350 HM4515 19 29151 HM4814 7 4702 CAM HM5209B 44
24358 HM4527 1 29158 HM4812 7 4703 ANC HM5309A 38
24393 HM4314 15 29160 HM4520 12 4703 CAM HM5309B 38
24415 HM4408 24 29162 HM4809 7 4704 ANC HM5509A 50
24421 HM4217 28 29165 HM4810 7 4704 CAM HM5509B 50
24422 HM4217 28 29167 HM4902 6 4705 ANC HM5618A 50
24435 HM4227 17 29169 HM4808 8 4705 CAM HM5618B 50
24453 HM4216 17 29171 HM4807 8 4707 ANC HM5614A 42
24483 HM4214 28 29173 HM4815 7 4707 CAM HM5614B 42
24484 HM4525 1 29174 HM4905 6 4709 HM5630 47
24485 HM4524 1" 29175 HM4823 5 4710 ANC HM5821A 44
24486 HM4310 26 29177 HM4808 8 4710 CAM HM5821B 44
24544 HM4425 22 29181 HM4803 8 4711 ANC HM5812B 50
24902 HM4109 30 29183 HM4611 9 4711 CAM HM5812A 50
25008 HM4327 14 29184 HM4811 7 4715 ANC HM5510A 48
25031 HM4417 23 29190 HM4416 23 4715 CAM HM5510B 48
25031 HM4441 21 29192 HM4517 12 9C0566 HM4915 5
25096 HM4305 26 29195 HM4823 5 9C0567 HM4915 5
25232 HM4209 29 29197 HM4811 7 D1000 HM4440 21

25683 HM4533 3 29198 HM4823 5 D1006 HM4513 19



INDEX BY OE PART NUMBERS

OE NO. SORL No. Page OE NO. SORL No. Page OE NO. SORL No. Page
D1027 HM4603 10 D2016 HM4403 24 D905 HM4216 17
D1035 HM4435 22 D266 HM4402 25 D908 HM4409 24
D1036 HM4210 29 D283 HM4221 27 D911 HM4303 27
D1051 HM4105 30 D303 HM4433 17 D915 HM4506 20
D1062 HM4601 10 D307 HM4420 15 D924 HM4407 24
D1071 HM4208 29 D340 HM4108 30 D941 HM4417 23
D1086 HM4111 30 D363 HM4331 16 D950 HM4514 19
D1089 HM4504 20 D371 HM4212 28 D970 HM4509 19
D1095 HM4311 26 D442 HM4608 10 D973 HM4312 26
D1107 HM4511 19 D45 HM4103 18 D987 HM4414 23
D1108 HM4215 28 D454 HM4203 29 DA05-40 HM4820 5
D1136 HM4521 12 D464 HM4107 30 DA06 HM4818 5
D1139 HM4429 22 D494 HM4701 9 DA20 HM4819 5
D1156 HM4320 25 D530 HM4451 17 AK001 31
D1157 HM4201 18 D536 HM4110 30 AK002 31
D1196 HM4432 22 D562 HM4449 17 AK003 31
D1198 HM4428 22 D567 HM4220 28 AK004 31
D1205 HM4302 27 D580 HM4301 27 AK005 31
D1210 HM4423 22 D606 HM4328 17 AK006 31
D1211 HM4439 17 D621 HM4450 17 AKO007 31
D1212 HM4205 29 D684 HM4308 15 AK008 31
D1220 HM4211 13 D684 HM4308-1 15 AKO009 31
D1221 HM4321 13 D685 HM4219 28 AKO010 31
D1222 HM4515 19 D704 HM4308-2 26 AKO11 31
D1268 HM4530 1 D763 HM4313 25 AKO012 31
D1306 HM4512 19 D768 HM4438 21 AKO013 31
D1315 HM4209 29 D768 HM4438-1 15 AKO014 31
D1316 HM4517 12 D779 HM4102 13 AKO015 31
D1318 HM4526 1 D787 HM4443 21 AKO016 31
D1321 HM4322 18 D808 HM4202 29 AKO017 31
D1336 HM4227 17 D813 HM4207 29 AK018 31
D1348 HM4214 28 D815 HM4419 17 AKO019 31
D1369 HM4812 7 D817 HM4330 17 AK020 31
D1397 HM4401 25 D822 HM4306 26 AKO021 31
D1421 HM4408 24 D835 HM4106 30 AK022 31
D1423 HM4206 17 D840 HM4507 20 AK023 31
D1430 HM4217 28 D862 HM4316 25 AK024 31
D1435 HM4304 27 D864 HM4447 18 AK025 51
D1438 HM4805 8 D867 HM4425 22 AK026 51
D1438 HM4806 8 D868 HM4329 17 AK027 51
D1462 HM4505 20 D876 HM4101 13 AK028 51
D1466 HM4309 26
D1468 HM4305 26
D1487 HM4522 12
D1500 HM4437 21
D1517 HM4704 9
D1518 HM4605 10
D1528 HM4524 1
D1555 HM4525 1
D1563 HM4534 3
D1616 HM4315 25
D1642 HM4453 16
D1643 HM4452 17
D1644 HM4431 16
D1660 HM4510 19
D1760 HM4533 8
D1761 HM4327 14
D1777 HM4809 7
D1797 HM4528 11
D1883 HM4226 18
D1888 HM4222 27
D1902 HM4508 19
D1941 HM4448 18
D1956 HM4421 23

D1995 HM4611 9



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

MERCEDES BENZ

NO | SORL NO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4517 29192 D1316 163 67 20 12
2 HM4520 29160 164.5 67.5 19:5 12
3 HM4521 29076 D1136 164.5 73.5 20 12
4 HM4526 29217 D1318 165 78 20 1"
5 HM4530 29200 D1268 169 735 20 1"
6 HM4611 29148/29115/29116 D1995 GDB5073 185/174 84/85 27/34 9
7 HM4706 29124 205.5 102.3 27 9
8 HM4710 29244/29245 207.5 114.5 29 8
9 HM4804 2104 92.2 30
10 HM4811 29096/29145/29184 210.7 92.5 30 7
1" HM4812 29158 D1369 210.8 108 30 7
12 HM4903 29087 247.6 109.5 30 6
13 HM4903-1 29087 247.6 109.5 295
14 HM4917 29278 247.3 107.6 30
15 HM4601 29835 D1062 174.5 85.5 21.6 10
16 HM4816 VIE20K-3501113| 219 93 30

MAN

NO SORL NO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4426 29747 139.5 121 32

2 HM4605 29088/29285 D1518 GDB5069 175.5 85.5 26 10
3 HM4606 29055 GDB5059 175.5 82.5 215 10
4 HM4611 29148/29115/29116 D1995 GDB5073 185/174 84/85 27/34 9
5 HM4804 210.4 92.2 30

6 HM4811 29093/29094/29095 210.7 92.5 30 7
7 HM4816 VIE20K-3501113| 219 93 30

8 HM4822 29279/29223/29337 2171 102.3 29.5

9 HM4903 29087 2476 109.5 30 6
10 HM4903-1 29087 247.6 109.5 29.5

" HM4908 29131 249.7 118.2 32 6
12 HM4916 247.30 109.40 30.00

13 HM4917 29278 247.3 107.6 30

DAF

NO SORL NO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4426 29747 139.5 121 32

2 HM4605 29088/29285 D1518 GDB5069 {1755 85.5 26 10
3 HM4701 29024 D494 191 86.5 22.8 9
4 HM4703 29077 GDB5070 204.2 106 26.5 9
5 HM4704 29142 D1517 GDB5084 204.5 96.7 29.8 9
6 HM4705 29141/29119/29142 204.5 9915 29.8 9
7 HM4805 29126 D1438- 210.45 92.3 29.8 8
8 HM4806 29126/29313 8556 210.45 92.3 29.85 8
9 HM4816 D1438 VIE20K-3501113| 219 93 30

10 HM4903 29087 247.6 109.5 30 6
1 HM4903-1 29087 247.6 109.5 295

12 HM4916 247.30 109.40 30.00

13 HM4917 29278 247.3 107.6 30

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only. -1-



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

VOLVO

NO SORL NO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4426 29747 139.5 121 32

2 HM4605 29088/29285 D1518 GDB5069 175.5 85.5 26 10
3 HM4607 29136 GDB5088 175.7 89 29 10
4 HM4608 29302 D442 GDB5056 175.7 78 22 10
5 HM4612 29039 GDB5057 175.5 78 22

6 HM4802 29137 GDB5089 210 102.5 29 8
7 HM4803 29181 GDB5100 210 93.4 30 8
8 HM4808 29177/29169 GDB5098 210.5 102.7 29 8
9 HM4814 29151 216 97 29 7
10 HM4815 29173 GDB5102 216 96.5 29 7
1" HM4905 29174 249.5 109 29 6
12 HM4906 29125 249.5 M1 29 6
13 HM4907 29090 249.6 114.5 28 6

RENAULT

NO | SORLNO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH | THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4518 29229 163.1 66.9 20.3 12
2 HM4520 29160 164.5 67.5 19.5 12
3 HM4522 29121 D1487 164.5 66.5 20 12
4 HM4531 29072 5001821995 169.7 97.5 19.5 1
5 HM4605 29088/29285 D1518 GDB5069 175.5 85.5 26 10
6 HM4610 29231 184 64.5 22

7 HM4702 29043 GDB5008 203.5 95.3 24 9
8 HM4704 29142 D1517 GDB5084 204.5 96.7 29.8 9
9 HM4705 29141/29119/29142 204.5 99.5 29.8 9
10 HM4803 29181 GDB5100 210 93.4 30 8
1" HM4805 29126 D1438- 210.45 92.3 29.8 8
12 HM4806 29126/29313 8556 210.45 92.3 29.85 8
13 HM4808 29177/29169 D1438 GDB5098 210.5 102.7 29 8
14 HM4813 29100 5071 214 112 24.5 7
15 HM4815 29173 GDB5102 216 96.5 29 7
16 HM4905 29174 2495 109 29 6
17 HM4907 29090 249.6 114.5 28 6
18 HM4908 29131 249.7 118.2 32 6
19 HM4909 29030/29053/29083 249.7 118.2 28.2 6

IVECO

NO | SORL NO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4518 29229 163.1 66.9 20.3 12
2 HM4520 29160 164.5 67.5 19.5 12
3 HM4522 29121 164.5 66.5 20 12
4 HM4601 29835 174.5 85.5 21.6 10
5 HM4602 29122 GDB5068 | GDB5069 174.6 85.4 22 10
6 HM4603 29067 175.3 78 22 10
7 HM4604 29256 GDB5113 GDB5008 175.4 95.1 27 10
8 HM4609 29074 GDB5084 179.8 106.3 19.5 <)
9 HM4610 29231 184 64.5 22
10 HM4701 29024 GDB5100 191 86.5 22.8 <
1" HM4707 29032 GDB5022 011-1004-1220 205.9 110 25 8
12 HM4804 210.4 922 30

-2- Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



IVECO

NO | SORLNO WVA NO FMSI NO
13 HM4811 29093/29094/29095

14 HM4901 29011

15 HM4903 29087

16 HM4903-1 29087

17 HM4917 29278

NO | SORLNO WVA NO FMSI NO
1 HM4816

2 HM4903 29087

3 HM4903-1 29087

4 HM4904 29143

5 HM4917 29278

NO | SORLNO WVA NO FMSI NO
1 HM4903 29087

2 HM4903-1 29087

3 HM4917 29278

NO | SORLNO WVA NO FMSI NO
1 HM4903 29087

2 HM4903-1 29087

3 HM4917 29278

NO | SORLNO WVA NO FMSI NO
1 HM4521 29076 D1136
2 HM4525 24484 D1555
3 HM4530 29200 D1268
4 HM4533 25683 D1760
5 HM4535

NO | SORLNO WVA NO FMSI NO
1 HM4524 24485 D1528
2 HM4529 23434
3 HM4534 D1563
4 HM4608 29302 D442

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.

INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

TRW NO

GDB5024

TRW NO

GDB5024

TRW NO

TRW NO

TRW NO

TRW NO

GDB5056

REF.

REF.

VIE20K-3501113

REF.

REF.

REF.

117007

REF.

LENGTH | WIDTH
210.7 92.5
241 125.3
247.6 109.5
247.6 109.5
247.3 107.6

LENGTH | WIDTH
219 93
247.6 109.5
247.6 109.5
247.6 105
247.3 107.6

LENGTH | WIDTH

247.6 109.5
247.6 109.5
247.3 107.6

LENGTH | WIDTH

247.6 109.5
247.6 109.5
247.3 107.6
LENGTH | WIDTH
164.5 73.5
165 66.7
169 73.5
160.2 64.75
152 60.7

LENGTH | WIDTH

164.7 65
168.5 64
156.4/155 67/62.4
175.7 78

THICKNESS

30
25
30
29.5
30

THICKNESS

30
30
29.5
30
30

THICKNESS

30
295
30

THICKNESS

30
2915
30

THICKNESS

20
17
20
18.9
17

THICKNESS

18.5
18
18.3
22

PIC. PAGE

7

PIC. PAGE

PIC. PAGE

6

PIC. PAGE

6

PIC. PAGE

12
1"
1

PIC. PAGE

1
1"

10



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

ERF

NO | SORL NO

1 HM4908

IRISBUS

NO | SORL NO

1 HM4907
2 HM4908

WVA NO

29131

WVA NO

29090
29131

LDV MAXUS

NO | SORL NO

1 HM4527

HINO

NO | SORL NO

HM4601
HM4708
HM4709
HM4824
HM4914

ISUZU

NO | SORL NO

g B WN =

HM4708
HM4709
HM4824
HM4914

AW N -

NISSAN

NO | SORL NO

HM4518
HM4522
HM4528
HM4529
HM4610

a s W N =

WVA NO

24358

WVA NO

29835

WVA NO

WVA NO

29229
29121
23430
23434
29231

MACK TRUCK

NO | SORL NO

1 HM4704
2 HM4705
4-

WVA NO

29142

29141/29119/29142

FMSI NO

FMSI NO

FMSI NO

FMSI NO

D1062

FMSI NO

FMSI NO

D1487
D1797

FMSI NO

D1517

TRW NO

TRW NO

TRW NO

GDB1744

TRW NO

TRW NO

TRW NO

GDB3354

TRW NO

GDB5084

REF.

REF.

REF.

545990001

REF.

011-1004-0830

REF.

011-1004-0830

REF.

41060-9X225

REF.

LENGTH

249.7

LENGTH

249.6
249.7

LENGTH

168

LENGTH

174.5
209.1
209.5
221.00
277.5

LENGTH

209.1
209.5
221.00
277.5

LENGTH

163.1
164.5
168.2
168.5
184

LENGTH

204.5
204.5

WIDTH

118.2

WIDTH

114.5
118.2

WIDTH

60.2

WIDTH

85.5
70.6
68.4
79.50
84.5

WIDTH

70.6
68.4
79.50
84.5

WIDTH

66.9
66.5
65
64
64.5

WIDTH

96.7
CEL

THICKNESS

32

THICKNESS

28
32

THICKNESS

17.5

THICKNESS

21.6
18.3
18.3
21.50
22.7

THICKNESS

18.3
18.3
21.50
22.7

THICKNESS

20.3
20
18
18
22

THICKNESS

29.8
29.8

PIC. PAGE

6

PIC. PAGE

PIC. PAGE

1"

PIC. PAGE

10

PIC. PAGE

PIC. PAGE

12
12
1"
1"

PIC. PAGE

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

CAT

NO SORL NO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4915 9C0566/9C0567

NO SORL NO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4803 29181 GDB5100 210 93.4 30 8

NO SORL NO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4706 29124 205.5 102.3 27 9

2 HM4807 29171 GDB5093 210.5 108 30 8

3 HM4809 29162 D1777 210.5 109.5 32 7

4 HM4810 29165 5092 210.7 92.5 30 7

5 HM4816 VIE20K-3501113| 219 93 30

6 HM4817 29228 210.4 114.5 2915

7 HM4818 DA06 223.6 103.2 30

8 HM4819 DA20 224.7 100.3 30

9 HM4820 DAO05-40 219.7 91 29.6

10 HM4902 29167 2475 109.5 30 6

NO | SORL NO WVA NO FMSI NO | TRW NO REF. LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4809 29162 D1777 210.5 109.5 32 7
2 HM4812 29158 D1369 210.8 108 30 7

3 HM4816 VIE20K-3501113| 219 93 30
4 HM4823 29175/29195/29198 2101 93.8 295
5 HM4904 29143 247.6 105 30 6

NO SORL NO APPLICAITON LENGTH | WIDTH THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4516 BUS 159.6 79.7 22 12

2 HM4519 164 58.9 17.8 12

3 HM4535 E315 152 60.7 17

4 HM4613 L500EV-FC 177 56.9 17

5 HM4708 YUTONG T7,JINLV,JAC,JMC 209.1 70.6 18.3

6 HM4709 BYD K6 209.5 68.4 18.3

7 HM4801 KINGLONG BUS,CHANGFENG,YUTONG,YOUNGMAN 210 90 30

8 HM4816 219 93 30

9 HM4818 DONGFENG 223.6 103.2 30

10 HM4819 DONFENG,FOTON,SHACMAN 224.7 100.3 30

1 HM4820 FOTON,AUMAN ETX 219.7 91 29.6

12 HM4824 BYD K6 221 79.5 215

13 HM4911 HOWO A7-09 250 100 30

14 HM4913 DONGFENG,SHACMAN,YUTONG 247.6 108.6 30

15 HM4914 XCMG 277.5 85.8 22.7

16 HM4916 HOWO A7-10 247.5 104.5 30

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only. -5-



S&RL &

HM4909

I
249.7mm

29030/29113
o |
k: e
118.2mm 28.2mm

Kits: AK021

HM4908 29131

oe aw |

249.7mm 118.2mm 32mm
Kits: AK021

HM4907 29090
e b
249.6mm 114.5mm 28mm

Kits: AKO19

HM4906 29125
!
249.5mm 111mm 29mm
Kits: AK018

HM4905 29174/29204

N aw |

249.5mm 109mm 29mm
Kits: AKO08

HM4903 29087/29042
e ow |
247.6mm 109.5mm 30mm
Kits: AKO16

HM4904 29143/29145
% Ll
247.6mm 105mm 30mm

HM4902 29167
om |
247.5mm 109.5mm 30mm
Kits: AKOO7

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



Brake Pads

HM4901 29011
owm |
241mm 125.3mm 25mm

HM4814 29151
om |
k2 e
216mm 97mm 29mm

Kits: AKO15

HM4812 29158/D1369
s )
210.8mm 108mm 30mm

Kits: AKOO7

HM4810 29165
s owm |
| | - e

210.7mm 92.5mm 30mm

Kits: AKOO7

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.

HM4815

29173/29203

o

—H—

216mm

96.5mm

29mm

HM4813

29100

o

—H—

214mm

112mm
Kits: AKO11

24.5mm

HM4811

29093/29095

T

* e

210.7mm

92.5mm

30mm

HM4809 29162

e aw |

210.5mm 109.5mm 32mm
Kits: AKO10




S&RL &

HM4808

29177/29169

o |

X e

210.5mm

102.7mm 29mm

Kits: AKO08

HM4806

29159/29126

om |

-

210.45mm

92.3mm 29.85mm

210.5mm 108mm 30mm
Kits: AKOO7

HM4805 29159/29126

210.45mm 92.3mm 29.8mm
Kits: AKOO5

HM4803 29181
e owm |
f— - e

210mm 93.4mm 30mm

Kits: AKO04

HM4710 29244
e gm |
| | - e —

207.5mm 114.5 mm 29mm

Kits: AK022

HM4802 29137

R agm |

R S—— R

210mm 102.5mm 29mm
Kits: AKO15

205.9mm 110mm 25mm
Kits: AKOO6

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



Brake Pads

HM4706 29124
% ow |
[ | + -
205.5mm | 102.3mm | 27mm
Kits: AK003
HM4704 29142
on ow |
f— < e
204.5mm 96.7mm 29.8mm
Kits: AKO13
HM4702 29043
on ow |
f— < -
203.5mm | 95.3mm | 24mm

HM4611

29148/29115

185/174mm

84/85mm 27/34mm
Kits: AKO16

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.

.

HM4705 29141
e owm |
204.5mm 99.5mm 29.8mm
Kits: AKO13
HM4703 29077
e o |
204.2mm 106mm 26.5mm

17

29024/29017

HM4701

191mm

|

86.5mm

e

22.8mm

179.8mm |

106.3mm | 19.5mm



S&RL &

]

HM4608 29302
e gm |
175.7mm 78mm \22mm
HM4606 29055
on om |
[ | - -
175.5mm 82.5mm 21.5mm
HM4604 29256
o owm |
[ | - e
175.4mm | 951mm  27mm
HM4602 29122
o om |
174.6mm | 85.4mm | 22mm
Kits: AK002

-10-

HM4607 29136
" i
175.7mm 89mm \ 29mm
Kits: AKO14

HM4605 29088

&% ow |

175.5mm 85.5mm 26mm
Kits: AKOO1

HM4603 29067

e awm |

175.3mm ‘ 78mm ‘ 22mm
Kits: AKO09

HM4601 29835/29065

e om |

e

174.5mm 85.5mm 21.6mm

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



Brake Pads

HM4531 29072
e ow |
\ | + e
169.7mm 97.5mm 19.5mm
HM4529 23434
e ow |
[ | L -
168.5mm | 64mm | 18mm
HMA4527 24358
on ow |
[ I L -
168mm | 60.2mm | 17.5mm

L D

HM4525 24484/D1555

-

165mm 66.7mm 17mm

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.

HM4530 29200/D1268

_»

HM4528 23430/D1797

o gm |

I - —H-

168.2mm | 65mm | 18mm

-

HM4526 29217/D1318

o |

-

165mm 78mm 20mm

o

HM4524 24485/D1528

[
% |

[

164.7mm 65mm 18.5mm

-11-



S®RL &
wy

HM4523

e

164.6mm

69mm

18mm

HM4521

29076/D1136

164.5mm

|

73.5mm

-

20mm

N
HM4519

on e

AH«

164mm

l

58.9mm | 17.8mm

12-

Brake Pads

HM4522 29121
oR am |
| | - -

164.5mm 66.5mm 20mm

HM4520

29160

164.5mm

67.5mm

o

-

19.5mm

HM4518

29229

163.1mm

66.9mm

] —
20.3mm

HM4516
o |
I | - .
159.6mm 79.7mm 22mm

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



MERCEDES

NO | SORL NO

HM4101
HM4102
HM4414
HM4416
HM4513
HM4514

D g~ WN =

FORD

SORL NO

z
(0]

HM4109
HM4208
HM4303
HM4310
HM4311
HM4312
HM4331
HM4410
HM4424
HM4425
HM4432
HM4502
HM4506
HM4509
HM4512

© 0 N OB~ WN =

A a a A A a
a » WON = O

WVA NO

21899
21919
23428
29190

WVA NO

24902
24260
23557
24486
23137
23482
21543
21754
21469
24544
21202
20640
23801/23912
23440
24123/24124

PEUGEOT

NO | SORL NO
1 HM4211
2 HM4212
3 HM4315
4 HM4318
5 HM4319
6 HM4321
7 HM4329
8 HM4403
9 HM4404
10 HM4405
1 HM4418
12 HM4427
13 HM4428
14 HM4451
15 HM4511
16 HM4108
17 HM4203
18 HM4212
19 HM4315
20 HM4406

WVA NO

20635
20905
23979
23408
23346
21672
23582
23396
21980
23150
23954
23003
23859
21363
23587/23588
20961
21209
20905
23979
21207

FMSI NO

D876
D779
D987

D1006
D950

FMSI NO

D1071
D911

D1095
D973
D363

D867
D1196

D915
D970
D1306

FMSI NO

D1220
D371
D1616

D1221
D868
D2016

D1198
D530
D1107
D340
D454
D371
D1616

INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

TRW NO

TRW NO

TRW NO

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.

OE

OE

OE

LENGTH

62
62.2
135
136.9
156.5
156.5

LENGTH

87.8
101.7
116.2
122.5
123
123
127
131.6
139
139.2
141.5
151.3
155.2
156.2
155.4

LENGTH

105
105
123
129
129.7
{2919
111.5/91
130.5
130.7
130.9
137
140
140
149.8
156.3
87
95
105
123
131

WIDTH

78

72.9
67.6
63.1
54.8
64.5

WIDTH

54.8
50.4
49.5
53.3
51.8

51

50.8
514

72

58.7
44.6
46.2
72.4
67.2/62.7
72.1/66.9

WIDTH

54.6
54.3
53.3
56
56.3
56.5
45
52.5
47
57.2
52
69
65.8
58.5
71.7/66
53
49
54.3
53.3
65.5

THICKNESS

14
14
19

THICKNESS

15.3
16.3
15.5
17

15.8
15

16.5
15.5
18

15.6
17.2
17.5
19.5
16.5
19.5

THICKNESS

1"
17.6
17
18
18.5
18
15.3
16.5
17
15.5
18
17.2
18
16
19.6
15
18
17.6
17
16

PIC. PAGE

23
23
19
19

PIC. PAGE

30
29
27
26
26
26

24

22
22

20
19
19

PIC. PAGE

28
25
25

24
24
24
23

22

19
30
29
28
25
24

-13-



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

IVECO

NO SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4213 21160 105 75 17.5 28

2 HM4223 29037 109.2 73 17.3 27

3 HM4224 29123 109.5 63.6 19.5

4 HM4430 29232 141.1 727 21 22

AUDI

NO | SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4214 24483 D1348 105.3 56.4 16 28

2 HM4215 23914 D1108 105.3 56.4 16 28

3 HM4327 25008 D1761 123 55.78 15.2

4 HM4438 D768 146 54.7 19.8 21

5 HM4438-1 23130 D768 146 54.7 19.8

6 HM4506 23801/23912| D915 155.2 72.4 19.5 20

RENAULT

NO | SORLNO | WVANO | FMSINO | TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH | THICKNESS | PIC. PAGE
1 HM4202 23980 D808 94.8 57.2 16 29
2 HM4212 20905 D371 105 54.3 17.6 28
3 HM4216 23814/23871 D905 105.6 37.8 14

4 HM4303 23557 D911 116.2 49.5 15.5 27
5 HM4304 23973 D1435 GDB2017 116.4 53.2 16 27
6 HM4314 24393 123 49 16.8

7 HM4404 21980 130.7 47 17 24
8 HM4406 21207 131 65.5 16 24
9 HM4419 21561/21562 D815 137.2 54.2 16.5

10 HM4422 23302 138.8 66.5 17.6

1" HM4437 23099 D1500 145 62.5 17 21
12 HM4508 20926 D1902 155.7 56.6 18.5 19

LEXUS

NO | SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4106 23592 D835 82.5 38.3 14.5 30

2 HM4205 24338 D1212 GDB3426 96.6 49.7 15.2 29

3 HM4206 D1423 98.3 42.4 14.5

4 HM4219 21833 D685 107.5 42.7 14.6 28

5 HM4328 21947 D606 116 44 15.5

6 HM4409 23806 D908 131.5 58.9 17.3 24

7 HM4423 24336 D1210 GDB3425 139 56 17.2 22

8 HM4449 21601 D562 133 53 16.7

9 HM4515 24350 D1222 157.7 56.2 17.2 19

-14- Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

VOLKSWAGEN

NO | SORLNO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4108 20961 D340 87 53 15 30
2 HM4214 24483 D1348 105.3 56.4 16 28
3 HM4215 23914 D1108 105.3 56.4 16 28
4 HM4308 20168 D684 119.3 69.6 19.4

5 HM4308-1 20168 D684 119.3 69.6 19.4

6 HM4308-2 21945 D704 119.3 69.6 16.3 26
7 HM4327 25008 D1761 123 55.78 15.2

8 HM4416 29190 136.9 63.1 19.8 23
9 HM4420 20887/20888 D307 137.6 51.348.8 17.3

10 HM4438 D768 146 54.7 19.8 21
1" HM4438-1 23130 D768 146 54.7 19.8

12 HM4506 23801/23912 D915 155.2 724 19.5 20
13 HM4510 23120 D1660 156.3 54.3 17.5 19
14 HM4511 23587/23588 D1107 156.3 71.7/66 19.6 19
15 HM4513 21590/21591 D1006 156.5 54.8 18 19
16 HM4514 21576/21577 D950 156.5 64.5 20 19

OPEL

NO | SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4202 23980 D808 94.8 57.2 16 29
2 HM4204 23417 9515 42.8 14 29
3 HM4217 24421/24422 D1430 106.3 46.7 16.5 28
4 HM4301 21875 D580 110.7 43 16 27
5 HM4305 25096 D1468 GDB1844 116.5 42.7 16 26
6 HM4311 23137 D1095 123 51.8 15.8 26
7 HM4312 23482 D973 123 51 15 26
8 HM4331 21543 D363 127 50.8 16.5

9 HM4408 24415 D1421 131.4 59.3 17.6 24
10 HM4417 25031 D941 137 63.4 17 23
1" HM4422 23302 138.8 66.5 17.6

12 HM4429 20547 D1139 140.1 58.1 15.5 22
13 HM4437 23099 D1500 145 62.5 17 21
14 HM4441 25031 148 60.3 17.7 21
15 HM4508 20926 D1902 155.7 56.6 18.5 19

FIL.A.T.

NO | SORLNO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4314 24393 123 49 16.8

2 HM4315 23979 D1616 123 53.3 17 25

3 HM4427 23003 140 69 17.2

4 HM4428 23859 D1198 140 65.8 18 22

5 HM4437 23099 D1500 145 62.5 17 21

6 HM4503 21193 151.5 49.2 17 20

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only. -15-



RL & INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

g

Am
w

CHEVROLET

NO | SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4209 25232 D1315 103.8 38.9 13.6 29
2 HM4210 24071 D1036 104.5 37 13.5 29
3 HM4217 24421/24422 D1430 106.3 46.7 16.5 28
4 HM4222 D1888 108.7 42.4 15.3 27
5 HM4305 25096 D1468 GDB1844 116.5 42.7 16 26
6 HM4309 23994 D1466 120.9 37.2 13.6 26
7 HM4322 23241 D1321 127 48.3 16

8 HM4408 24415 D1421 1314 59.3 17.6 24
9 HM4411 23325 131.7 77.3 16 23
10 HM4417 25031 D941 137 63.4 17 23
1" HM4429 20547 D1139 140.1 58.1 15.5 22
12 HM4431 D1644 141.3 48.2 16.6

13 HM4435 D1035 143.1 515 17.6 22
14 HM4441 25031 148 60.3 17.7 21

VOLVO

NO | SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4311 23137 D1095 123 51.8 15.8 26
2 HM4312 23482 D973 123 51 15 26
3 HM4506 23801/23912 D915 155.2 724 19.5 20
4 HM4507 23106 D840 155.3 74 19.5 20
5 HM4512 24123/24124 D1306 155.4 72.1/66.9 19.5 19

ISUZU

NO SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4107 21553/21554 | D464 85.3 46.5 14 30
2 HM4301 21875 D580 110.7 43 16 27
3 HM4331 21543 D363 127 50.8 16.5 16

MAZDA

NO | SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4221 20031 D283 D482 108 39.5 13 27
2 HM4410 21754 131.6 514 15.5 24
3 HM4425 24544 D867 139.2 58.7 15.6 22
4 HM4432 21202 D1196 141.5 44.6 17.2 22
5 HM4453 24246 D1642 131.3 56.2 16 16
6 HM4502 20640 151.3 46.2 17.5 16
7 HM4506 23801/23912 D915 155.2 724 19.5 20

-16- Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

NISSAN

NO SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4402 21229 D266 130 49 16 25
2 HM4419 21561/21562 | D815 137.2 54.2 16.5 17
3 HM4421 21497 D1956 137.8 525 18 23
4 HM4501 23086 151 51 15.5 20
5 HM4202 23980 D808 94.8 57.2 16 29
6 HM4216 D905 105.6 37.8 14 17
7 HM4302 D1205 115.7 51.3 16 27
8 HM4304 D1435 GDB2017 116.4 53.2 16 27
NO SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4110 21719 D536 88.5 475 15 30
2 HM4111 23736 D1086 88.5 4738 14.5 30
3 HM4227 24435 D1336 93.2 465 13.8 17
4 HM4301 21875 D580 110.7 43 16 27
5 HM4421 21497 D1956 137.8 525 18 23
6 HM4443 240909 D787 D1506 148.6 58.7 17 21
7 HM4450 21694 D621 136.5 57.8 17 17
8 HM4452 21697 D1643 131.4 54.5 16 17
9 HM4504 24342 D1089 GDB3581 155 58.2 17.8 20
NO SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4105 23658 D1051 78.2 54 14 30
2 HM4106 23592 D835 825 38.3 14.5 30
3 HM4205 24338 D1212 GDB3426 96.6 497 15.2 29
4 HM4206 D1423 98.3 424 14.5 17
5 HM4219 21833 D685 107.5 427 14.6 28
6 HM4221 20031 D283 D482 108 39.5 13 27
7 HM4306 23510 D822 GDB3242 116.5 51.3 16.5 26
8 HM4316 23585 D862 123 60.4 17 25
9 HM4328 21947 D606 116 44 15.5 17
10 HM4330 23526 D817 116.5 58.5 17 17
11 HM4409 23806 D908 1315 58.9 17.3 24
12 HM4423 24336 D1210 GDB3425 139 56 17.2 22
13 HM4433 21158 D303 143 56 14 17
14 HM4439 24337 D1211 146.5 57 17.5 17
15 HM4449 21601 D562 133 53 16.7 17
16 HM4515 24350 D1222 157.7 56.2 17.2 19
NO SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4220 29840 D567 107.7 41 15 28
2 HM4328 21947 D606 116 44 15.5 17
3 HM4329 23582 D868 111.5/91 45 15.3 17
4 HM4411 23325 131.7 773 16 23
5 HM4415 23290 137.7 54.9 15.5 17
6 HM4451 21363 D530 149.8 58.5 16 17
7 HM4501 23086 151 51 15.5 20

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only. -17-



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

NO | SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4107 21553/21554 D464 85.3 46.5 14 30
2 HM4201 24320 D1157 GDB3421 93.1 41.2 15.3 18
3 HM4207 23543/23454 D813 98.6 41 15 29
4 HM4320 24317 D1156 129.8 56 16.8 25
5 HM4401 D1397 130 57.3 15.6 25
6 HM4407 23891 D924 GDB3386 131.3 59.7 17 24
7 HM4447 23569 D864 148.9 58.1 17 18

DAEWOO

NO | SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO TRW NO OE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4210 24071 D1036 104.5 37 13.5 29
2 HM4309 23994 D1466 120.9 37.2 13.6 26
3 HM4322 23241 D1321 127 48.3 16 18
4 HM4429 20547 D1139 140.1 58.1 15.5 22
5 HM4435 D1035 1431 51.5 17.6 22
6 HM4447 23569 D864 148.9 58.1 17 18

OTHER BRANDS

NO | SORL NO WVA NO | FMSI NO APPLICATION LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS PIC. PAGE
1 HM4103 20011 D45 BMW,FERRARI,PORSCHE 76.6 70 14.8 18
2 HM4104 20780 SIAMOTORS,PIAGGIO 77.5 63.5 13.5 30
3 HM4226 D1883 LUXGEN 103.6 42.9 14.5 18
4 HM4313 21933/21934 D763 BMW,ROVER,MG 123 45 16.5 25
5 HM4317 20904 DAF,LDV,LANDROVER 126.8 71 17.5 25
6 HM4440 D1000 PONTIAC 147.7 56.6 16.6 21
7 HM4448 D1941 BAOJUN 130 60.7 16.9 18
8 HM4505 23112 D1462 MG,ROEWE,ROVER 155 69.85 19 20

-18- Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



Brake Pads

HM4515 D1222
o gm |
I | - .
157.7mm 56.2mm 17.2mm

<

HM4513 21592/D1006

o om |

ANy AN QW oz G

1

HM4514 21576/D950

e om |

| | - e —
156.5mm 54.8mm 18mm
HM4511 D1107
on ow |
156.3mm 71.7/66mm| 19.6mm

-
-~

HM4509

i

23440/D970

—

156.2mm ‘

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.

67.2/62.7mm | 16.5mm

4’}—{47
156.5mm | 64.5mm | 20mm
HM4512 D1306
e am |
155.4mm 72.1/66.9mm 19.5mm
HM4510 D1660
e awm |
156.3mm | 54.3mm 17.5mm
HM4508 20926

o g

e

155.7mm ‘ 56.6mm ‘ 18.5mm

-19-



Brake Pads

S®RL &
w’

)

e”“

HM4507 D840

% owm |

I | - -

155.3mm 74mm 19.5mm

HM4505 D1462 HM4504 24342/D1089

e am | e am |
155mm 69.85mm 19mm 155mm 58.2mm 17.8mm
HM4503 21193 HM4501 23086

on am | e gm |
151.5mm 49.2mm 17mm 151Tmm 51mm 15.5mm
HM4446 H M4443 D910

on g | c
140mm \ 55mm \ 15.5mm 149.7mm 54mm 15.5mm

-20-

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



Brake Pads

y

HM4444 GDB7832 HM4443 D787/D1506
e ow I e o I
148.7mm | 60.5mm 18.5mm 148.6mm | 587mm | 17mm

HM4442 HM4441 25031/D1522
o awm | o agw |
148mm 60.6mm 17mm 148mm | 60.3mm | 17.7mm
HM4440 D1000 HM4438 D768

R awm I on g |
147.7mm 56.6mm 16.6mm 146mm 54.7mm 19.8mm

:

HM4437 23099/D1500 HM4436
o gwm | o aw |
145mm 62.5mm 17mm 144.4mm | 567mm | 17mm

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.

2=



S&RL &

HM4435 D1035
0% gm |
I | - .
143.1mm 51.5mm 17.6mm

HM4432 21202/D1196
o g |
141.5mm 44.6mm 17.2mm

K »
«om

HM4429 20547/D1139
o gwm |
| \ * .
140.1mm 58.1mm 15.5mm
HM4425 24544/D867
R om |
I | - .
139.2mm 58.7mm 15.6mm

=22

1>

HM4434 GDB7583
e am |
I | - .
143mm 51.2mm 16.5mm
HM4430 29232
e gm |
I | - .
141.1mm 72.7mm 21mm

L

HM4428 23859/D1198

e om |

140mm 65.8mm 18mm

L 2

HM4423 24336/D1210

e aowm |

139mm 56mm 17.2mm

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



Brake Pads
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Brake Pads
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S&RL & INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

MERCEDES BENZ

INTERENAL

Pictures | SORL No. [ WWVANO |BFMC NO| FMSINO (THICKNESS| WIDTH ARC Hole [HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT
- HM5209A 4702 ANC | 17.8/11.0 100 1771 8 381 0.51
- HM5209B 4702 CAM | 18.7/15.5 100 171.2 8 381 0.59
- HM5310A 4524 ANC | 17.6/11.1 127 194.5 8 0.71
- HM5310B 4524 CAM | 18.2/15.2 127 189 8 0.80
- HM5409 17276 MB/60/1 15 140 181.5 8 430 0.76
' HM5409-1 17276 MB/60/1 16 140 181.5 8 0.81
- HM5409-2 17276 MB/60/1 17 140 181.5 8 0.86
- HM5411 17409 MB/71/1 10.6 135 248 10 300 0.71
- HM5413A 17949 MB/111/1 15.5/11 130 173 8 360 0.60

. HM5413B 17950 MB/112/1 15.5/13.3 130 130 6 360 0.49
- HM5502A 19579 MB/75/1 17.9/8 160 217.2 10 410 0.90
- HM5502B 19580 MB/74/1 18/15.4 160 173.7 8 410 0.93
- HM5503B 19706 MB/74/2 17.9/8 160 217 10 410 0.90

HM5504A 4656 ANC | 16.8/8.4 162 2171 10 410 0.89
HM5504B 4656 CAM | 17.5/15.5 162 173.6 8 410 0.93
HM5513A 19845 MB/114/1 15.4/10.5 160 172 8 364 0.71
HM5513B 19844 MB/113/1 15.5/13.7 160 131 6 364 0.61
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

MERCEDES BENZ

THIckNEss | wipTH | INTERENAL! hole | HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT

Pictures | SORL No. [ WWANO |BFMC NO| FMSI NO

- HMS5515 19494 MP/31/2 17/11.8 163 178 8 410 0.84
- HM5516 19486 MP/31/1 17/11.8 163 178 8 410 0.84
- HM5516-1 19486 MP/31/1 18/12.8 163 178 8 0.89
- HM5516-2 19486 MP/31/1 19/13.8 163 178 8 0.95
. HM5526 19182 MB/66/1 15 160 214 8 420 1.03
- HM5527B 19849 17.4/15.7 160 196 8 410 1.04

HMS5527A 19850 17.4/6.3 160 196 8 410 0.74
. HMS5611A 4515E ANC 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 12 419 0.99
. HMS5611B 4515E CAM 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 12 419 1.12
. HM5612A 4515G ANC | 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 14 419 0.99
‘ HM5612B 4515G CAM | 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 14 419 1.12
- HM5613A 4515C ANC | 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 16 419 0.99
- HM5613B 4515C CAM | 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 16 419 1.12
- HM5614A 4707 ANC 20/12 177.8 194.6 14 419 1.1
| HM5614B 4707 CAM 21.2/17.5 177.8 189.1 14 419 1.30
- HM5615 19495 MP/32/2 17/11.8 180 178 8 410 0.92
- HM5616 19487 MP/32/1 17/11.8 180 178 8 410 0.92
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

MERCEDES BENZ

Pictures | SORLNo. | WVANO |BFMC NO| FMSINO |THICKNEss| wipTH | 'NTERENAL[ \ioie | ug DIAMETER | WEIGHT
. HM5627 4311 | 186 1778 | 1989 16 419 1.32
- HM5628 43116 | 186 1778 | 1989 10 419 132
- HM5629 43110 | 186 1778 | 1989 14 419 1.32
- HMS5630 4700 | 215143 | 1778 | 196.1 8 419 1.25
- HMS634 | 19160 | MB/51/1 15 170 188 8 440 0.96
- HM5712A 4644ANC | 17.6/111 | 2032 | 1946 12 419 113
- HM57128 4644 CAM | 1820152 | 2032 | 189.1 12 419 1.28
. HM5802A | 19581 | MB/77/1 17958 | 220 217 10 410 1.26
. HM58028 | 19582 | MB/76/1 181154 | 220 174 8 410 1.33
- HM58038 | 19707 17958 | 220 217 10 410 124
- HMS811A 4551ANC | 17.6/111 | 2191 | 1946 16 419 1.22
- HM5811B 4551CAM| 1821152 | 2191 | 189.1 16 419 1.38
- HMS815 | 19496 | MBI36/2 1718 | 220 178 8 410 143
- HM5816 | 19488 | MP/36/1 17118 | 220 178 8 410 113
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

MAN

INTERENAL

Pictures | SORL WVANO |BFMC NO| FMSINO [THICKNESS| WIDTH ARC Hole [HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT
- HMS5209A 4702 ANC 17.8/11.0 100 1771 8 381 0.51
- HM5209B 4702 CAM 18.7/15.5 100 171.2 8 381 0.59
- HMS5310A 4524 ANC 17.6/11.1 127 194.5 8 0.71
- HM5310B 4524 CAM 18.2/15.2 127 189 8 0.80
- HMS5502A 19579 MB/75/1 17.9/8 160 217.2 10 410 0.90
- HM5502B 19580 MB/74/1 18/15.4 160 173.7 8 410 0.93
- HM5503B 19706 MB/74/2 17.9/8 160 217 10 410 0.90
HMS5504A 4656 ANC 16.8/8.4 162 2171 10 410 0.89
HM5504B 4656 CAM 17.5/15.5 162 173.6 8 410 0.93
- HM5515 19494 MP/31/2 17/11.8 163 178 8 410 0.84
- HM5516 19486 MP/31/1 17/11.8 163 178 8 410 0.84
- HM5516-1 19486 MP/31/1 18/12.8 163 178 8 0.89
- HM5516-2 19486 MP/31/1 19/13.8 163 178 8 0.95
. HMS5611A 4515E ANC 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 12 419 0.99
- HMS5615 19495 MP/32/2 17/11.8 180 178 8 410 0.92
- HM5616 19487 MP/32/1 17/11.8 180 178 8 410 0.92
- HM5711A 4516 ANC 17.6/11.1 203.2 194.6 16 419 1.13
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

Pictures | SORLNo. WVANO BEMCNO' FMSINO THICKNEss wipTH ' NTERENALD oo |y piameTer ' weiGHT
- HM5711B 4516 CAM | 1821152 | 2032 | 189.1 16 419 1.28
- HM5802A | 19581 | MB/77/1 17958 | 220 217 10 410 1.26
- HM5802B | 19582 | MB/76/1 181154 | 220 174 8 410 1.33
- HM5803B | 19707 17958 | 220 217 10 410 124
- HMs815 | 19496 | MB/36/2 1718 | 220 178 8 410 143
- HM5816 | 19488 | MP/36/1 17118 | 220 178 8 410 113

DA

1

Pictures | SORL No. ' WVANO 'BFMC NO' FMSINO 'THICKNESS' WIDTH INTIZIE%NALl
- HM5209A 4702 ANC 17.8/11.0 100 1771 8 381 0.51
- HM5209B 4702 CAM 18.7/15.5 100 171.2 8 381 0.59
- HM5310A 4524 ANC 17.6/11.1 127 194.5 8 0.71
- HM5310B 4524 CAM 18.2/15.2 127 189 8 0.80
- HM5511A 19150 DF/20/3 18.5/9.4 152 216 10 419 0.92
- HM5511B 19151 DF/21/3 18.6/13.8 152 208 10 419 1.02
. HM5614A 4707 ANC | 20/12 177.8 194.6 14 419 1.1
. HM5614B 4707 CAM | 21.2/17.5 177.8 189.1 14 419 1.30
- HM5620A 19256 DF/16/2 18.2/10.1 178 212 14 419 1.07
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

DAF

Pictures | SORL No. [ WVANO |BFMC N0| FMSI NO THICKNESS| WIDTH | INTIE\I'\I;IE:NAL| Hole |HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT
- HM5620B 19260 DF/17/2 18.8/14.3 178 212 14 419 1.25
. HMS5639A 19052 21.2112.9 175 179.2 12 420 1.07
. HM5639B 19055 21.3/17.8 175 175.6 12 420 1.20
- HM5703 19094 BC/37/1 17/10.5 200 203.9 10 420 1.12
- HMS5709A 19367 18/10 203 192 12 419 1.09
- HM5709B 19366 FT/171 18/15 203 189 12 419 1.27
- HMS5715A 19891 DF/33/1 18.2/12.4 200 179 16 420 1.10
- HM5715B 19890 DF/32/1 18.8/16.5 200 177 16 420 1.25
. HM5728A 19063 DF/48/1 21.2/12.9 200 179.2 16 420 1.22
. HM5728B 19064 DF/49/1 21.3/17.8 200 175.6 16 420 1.37
- HM5822 19591 17/10.5 220 203 10 1.23

<
m
@)
O

' ' I INTERENAL!

| | | | | |
Pictures SORL No. WVANO BFMCNO FMSINO THICKNESS WIDTH ARC Hole HUB DIAMETER WEIGHT

- HM5206A | 17924 | F1120/1 12.3 100 249 12 325 0.61
_ HM5206B | 17925 | FI121/1 12.3 100 288 12 325 0.71
- HM5617 19555 | RW/28/2 20.9/13.8 | 180 196 12 410 1.22
- HM5618A 4705ANC | 17.8/11.0 | 177.8 177.1 14 381 0.91
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

IVECO
INTERENAL |

Pictures| b | WVANO 'BFMC NO' FMSINO 'THICKNESS' WIDTH ARC Hole |HUB DIAMETER ' WEIGHT

HM5618B 4705 CAM | 18.7/15.5 177.8 1771 14 381 1.08
. HM5625A 19384 Cwr4/1 18.6/12.6 178 189.1 12 381 1.05
- HM5625B 19385 CW/4/2 18.6/12.6 178 189.1 12+2 381 1.05
. HM5636 19109 22.7 180 195.5 12 1.60
. HM5717 19553 RW/29/1 20.9/13.8 200 196 12 410 1.36

HM5718 19380 20/11 198 192 12 420 1.18
- HM5719A 19343 20.4/14.9 200 202.7 14+2 410 1.43
- HM5719B 19263 20.4/14.9 200 202.7 16 410 1.43
- HM5736 19116 22.7 200 19515 12 1.78

VO LO

|
Pictures SORL No. WVANO BFMCNO FMSINO THICKNESS WIDTH ARC Hole |HUB DIAMETER|WEIGHT

| I | [ | INTERENAL|

- HM5306A 17664 | VL/71/1 19/11.7 127 200 10 413 0.78
- HM5306B 17665 | VL/70/1 19/14.8 127 160 10 413 0.69
- HM5308 17992 | VL/85/1 18.3/12.6 125 177 8 410 0.68
- HM5309A 4703 ANC | 17.8/11.0 127 1771 8 381 0.65
- HM5309B 4703 CAM | 18.7/15.5 127 171.2 8 381 0.74
- HM5501 19941 VL/86/1 18.3/12.6 150 177 12 410 0.82
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

VOLVO

INTERENAL

Pictures | SORL No. [ WWVANO |BFMC NO| FMSINO (THICKNESS| WIDTH ARC Hole [HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT
- HM5506A 19560 | VL/74/1 19/11.6 152 197 12 413 0.92
. HM5506B 19561 VL/75/1 19/14.7 152 159 10 413 0.81
- HM5510A 4715ANC 20.8/14.3 152.4 194.6 12 419 1.04
- HM5510B 4715 CAM 21.4118.7 152.4 189.1 12 419 1.16
- HM5602 19938 | VL/87/1 18.3/12.6 175 177 12 410 0.96
- HM5602-1 19938 | VL/87/1 19.3/13.6 175 177 12 410 1.02
- HM5604A 19467 | VL/73/1 19/M11.7 177.8 192 8 410 1.05
. HM5604B 19468 | VL/72/1 19/14.8 177.8 147 8 410 0.88
. HM5611A 4515E ANC 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 12 419 0.99
. HM5611B 4515E CAM 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 12 419 1.12
. HM5612A 4515G ANC | 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 14 419 0.99
. HM5612B 4515G CAM | 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 14 419 1.12
- HM5613A 4515C ANC | 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 16 419 0.99
- HM5613B 4515C CAM | 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 16 419 1.12
- HM5614A 4707 ANC 20/12 177.8 194.6 14 419 1.1
. HM5614B 4707 CAM 21.2117.5 177.8 189.1 14 419 1.30
. HM5625A 19384 CWr4/1 18.6/12.6 178 189.1 12 381 1.05 i
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S&RL & INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

VOLVO

Pictures | SORL No. [ WWANO |BFMC NO| FMSINO (THICKNESS| WIDTH INTI‘EA%%NAL Hole [HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT

HM5625B 19385 CWr4/2 18.6/12.6 178 189.1 12+2 381 1.05
. HM5627 4311C 18.6 177.8 198.9 16 419 1.32
- HM5628 4311G 18.6 177.8 198.9 10 419 1.32
- HM5629 4311J 18.6 177.8 198.9 14 419 1.32
- HM5630 4709 21.5/14.3 177.8 196.1 8 419 1.25
- HM5632A 19759 GG/236/1 9.7/8.2 170 174 14 360 0.53
- HM5632B 19758 GG/235/1 14.8/12.1 170 174 14 360 0.80
- HM5638 19090 18.7/13.7 173.8 176 14 410 0.99
- HM5702 19939 | VL/88/1 18.3/12.6 200 177 12 410 1.09
- HM5706A 19562 | VL/76/1 19.1/11.7 203.2 193.2 12 394 1.21
- HM5706B 19563 | VL/77/1 19.1/14.8 203.2 146 9 394 1.01
- HM5711A 4516 ANC 17.6/11.1 203.2 194.6 16 419 1.13
- HM5711B 4516 CAM 18.2/15.2 203.2 189.1 16 419 1.28
- HM5801 19940 | VL/89/1 18.3/12.6 225 177 12 410 1.23
- HM5801-1 19940 | VL/89/1 19.3/13.6 225 177 12 410 1.31
. HM5801-2 19940 | VL/89/1 20.3/14.6 225 177 12 410 1.39
- HM5811A 4551 ANC 17.6/11.1 2191 194.6 16 419 1.22



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

[ [ [ [ [ | INTERENALI [ [

Pictures SORL No. WVANO BFMCNO FMSINO THICKNESS WIDTH ARC Hole HUB DIAMETER WEIGHT
HM5811B 4551 CAM | 18.2/15.2 2191 189.1 16 419 1.38
HM5818 29938 14.5 220 192 15 410 1.22
HM5903A 19800 | VL/81/1 19/11.5 254 192 12 394 1.49
HM5903B 19799 | VL/82/1 4698 19/14.7 254 146.8 9 394 1.26
HMS5905A 19885 19/11.5 240 194 12 394 1.42
HM5905B 19886 19/15 240 148 9 394 1.21

SCANIA

| | | | | | | INTERENAL| | |

Pictures  SORL No. WVANO BFMC NO FMSINO THICKNESS WIDTH ARC Hole 'HUB DIAMETER WEIGHT
- HM5601 19931 SV/40/2 19 178 235 16 413 1.59
. HMS5611A 4515E ANC| 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 12 419 0.99
. HM5611B 4515E CAM| 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 12 419 1.12
. HMS5612A 4515G ANQ  17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 14 419 0.99
. HM5612B 4515G CAM 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 14 419 1.12
- HMS5613A 4515C ANG 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 16 419 0.99
- HM5613B 4515C CAM 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 16 419 1.12




INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

SCANIA

Pictures‘ SORL No. | WVA NO ’BFMC NO‘ FMSI NO ’THICKNESS‘ WIDTH ‘INTERENAL

ARC ‘ Hole ’HUB DIAMETER‘WEIGHT

HM5614A 4707 ANC 20/12 177.8 194.6 14 419 1.1
- HM5614B 4707 CAM 21.2/17.5 177.8 189.1 14 419 1.30
. HM5624 19075 SV/8/1 19 178 193 12 413 1.31
- HMS5630 4709 21.5/14.3 177.8 196.1 8 419 1.25
- HM5701 19932 SV/41/2 19 203 235 16 413 1.81
. HM5714 19393 SV/27/1 191 203 193 12 413 1.50
- HM5811A 4551 ANC 17.6/11.1 2191 194.6 16 419 1.22
- HM5811B 4551 CAM 18.2/15.2 2191 189.1 16 419 1.38
- HM5821A 4710 ANC 17.8/11.0 219 1771 16 381 1.12
- HM5821B 4710 CAM 18.7/15.5 219 171.2 16 381 1.28
- HM5901 19933 SV/42/2 19 254 235 16 413 2.27
- HM5901-1 19933 SV/42/2 20 254 235 16 413 2.39
- HM5901-2 19933 SV/42/2 21 254 235 16 413 2.51
- HM5902 19647 SV/34/1 19 254 193 12 413 1.86
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

RENAULT
| | | | | INTERENAL | |

[ | [
Pictures SORL No. WVANO BFMC NO FMSINO THICKNESS WIDTH ARC Hole HUB DIAMETER WEIGHT

HM5104 29949 8 75 300 12 320 0.36
HM5523 19934 RN/100/1 18.5 150 185.4 8 414 1.03
HM5623 19935 RN/101/1 18.5 175 185.4 8 414 1.20
HM5631 19463 BT/59/6 13.5 175 374 18 414 1.77
HM5638 19090 18.7/13.7 173.8 176 14 410 0.99
HM5820 19187 RN/104/1 18.5 220 187 8 413 1.52

NEOPLAN

[ |
Pictures SORL No. WVANO BFMC NO FMSINO THICKNESS WIDTH ARC Hole HUB DIAMETER WEIGHT

HM5502A 19579 MB/75/1 17.9/8 160 217.2 10 410 0.90
HM5502B 19580 MB/74/1 18/15.4 160 173.7 8 410 0.93
HM5503B 19706 MB/74/2 17.9/8 160 217 10 410 0.90
HM5624 19075 SV/8/1 19 178 193 12 413 1.31
HM5803B 19707 17.9/8 220 217 10 410 1.24
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S&RL & INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

VO LKSWAGEN

I |
Plctures SORL No. WVANO BFMC NO FMSINO THICKNESS WIDTH ARC Hole HUB DIAMETER WEIGHT

HM5618A 4705ANC | 17.8/11.0 177.8 1771 14 381 0.91

HM5618B 4705 CAM | 18.7/15.5 177.8 1771 14 381 1.08

- HMS5821A 4710 ANC | 17.8/11.0 219 1771 16 381 1.12

HM5821B 4710 CAM | 18.7/15.5 219 171.2 16 381 1.28

STEYR

INTERENAL |

Pictures| SORL No.| WVANO 'BFMC NO! FMSI NO ITHICKNESS! WIDTH ARC Hole |HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT

- HM5209A 4702ANC | 17.8/11.0 100 1771 8 381 0.51
- HM5209B 4702 CAM | 18.7/15.5 100 171.2 8 381 0.59
- HMS5310A 4524 ANC | 17.6/111 127 194.5 8 0.71
- HM5310B 4524 CAM | 18.2/15.2 127 189 8 0.80
- HMS5519A | 19245FR 14.5 160 186 8 420 0.86
- HMS5519B | 19245FF 14.5 160 136 6 420 0.63
. HMS5609A 19037 DF/24/1 18.1/9.6 178 194.6 12 419 0.96
. HM5609B 19036 DF/25/1 18.2/14.3 178 189 12 419 1.09
- HM5619 19246 14.5 185 186 8 420 1.00
- HM5619-1 19246 15.5 185 186 8 420 1.07
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Pictures

Pictures

ISUZU

I
SORL No.

HMS5511A

HM5511B

HMS5620A

HM5620B

HM5715A

HM5715B

SORL No.

HM5205

HMS5511A

HM5511B

SORL No.

HMS5627

HM5628

HMS5629

[
WVANO BFMC NO FMSINO

19150

19151

19256

19260

19891

19890

WVANO BFMC NO

17926

19150

19151

WVANO BFMC NO

DF/20/3

DF/21/3

DF/16/2

DF/17/2

DF/33/1

DF/32/1

DF/20/3

DF/21/3

I
FMSI NO

I
FMSI NO

4311C

4311G

4311J

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.

I
THICKNESS

18.5/9.4

18.6/13.8

18.2/10.1

18.8/14.3

18.2/12.4

18.8/16.5

|
WIDTH

152

152

178

178

200

200

I
THICKNESS WIDTH

10.5

18.5/9.4

18.6/13.8

100

152

152

|
THICKNESS WIDTH

18.6

18.6

18.6

177.8

177.8

177.8

| INTERENAL|
ARC

216

208

212

212

179

177

"INTERENAL'
ARC

316.5

216

208

" INTERENAL'
ARC

198.9

198.9

198.9

INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

Hole HUB DIAMETER WEIGHT

10

10

14

14

16

16

I
Hole HUB DIAMETER

12

10

10

|
Hole HUB DIAMETER

16

10

14

419

419

419

419

420

420

320

419

419

419

419

419

0.92

1.02

1.07

1.25

1.25

WEIGHT

0.66

0.92

1.02

WEIGHT

1.32

1.32

1.32
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

YORK

Pictures | SORL No. | WvANO |BFMC NO| FMsiNO |THicKNESS| wipTh | INTERENAL

ARC Hole ‘HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT

HM5609A 19037 DF/24/1 18.1/9.6 178 194.6 12 419 0.96

. HMS5609A-1| 19037 DF/24/1 19.1/10.6 178 194.6 12 419 1.03
. HM5609A-2) 19037 DF/24/1 20.1/11.6 178 194.6 12 419 1.10
. HM5609B 19036 DF/25/1 18.2/14.3 178 189 12 419 1.09
- HM5711A 4516 ANC | 17.6/11.1 203.2 194.6 16 419 1.13
- HM5711B 4516 CAM| 18.2/15.2 203.2 189.1 16 419 1.28
. HM5809A 19370 FU/4/4 18.1/9.6 218 195 12 419 1.18
. HMS5809A-1| 19370 FU/4/4 19.1/10.6 218 195 12 419 1.26
: HM5809A-2) 19370 FU/4/4 20.1/11.6 218 195 12 419 1.35
HM5809B 19369 FU/5/4 18.2/14.3 218 189.5 12 419 1.34

HM5809B-1] 19369 FU/5/4 19.2/15.3 218 189.5 12 419 1.43
HM5809B-2| 19369 FU/5/4 20.2/16.3 218 189.5 12 419 1.51

BPW

| ' | | "INTERENAL' | '

I
THICKNESS WIDTH ARC Hole HUB DIAMETER WEIGHT

I
Pictures SORL No. WVANO BFMC NO FMSINO

HM5510A 4715ANC | 20.8/14.3 | 1524 194.6 12 419 1.04

HM5510B 4715CAM| 21.4/18.7 | 1524 189.1 12 419 1.16

HM5603 19032 | BC/36/1 17/10.5 180 203.9 10 420 1.01
BC/98/1

-46- Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.



INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

BPW

INTERENAL

Pictures | SORL No. | WVA NO ‘BFMC NO‘ FMSI NO ‘THICKNESS‘ WIDTH ‘ ARC | Hole |HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT
. HM5611A 4515E ANC 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 12 419 0.99
. HM5611B 4515E CAM 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 12 419 1.12
- HM5612A 4515G ANC | 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 14 419 0.99
- HM5612B 4515G CAM | 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 14 419 1.12
- HM5613A 4515C ANC | 17.6/11.1 177.8 194.6 16 419 0.99
- HM5613B 4515C CAM | 18.2/15.2 177.8 189.1 16 419 1.12
- HM5626 4602 17.9/12.1 177.8 202.6 12 381 1.08
- HMS5627 4311C 18.6 177.8 198.9 16 419 1.32
. HM5628 4311G 18.6 177.8 198.9 10 419 1.32
- HM5629 4311J 18.6 177.8 198.9 14 419 1.32
. HM5630 4709 21.5/14.3 177.8 196.1 8 419 1.25
- HM5703 19094 BC/37/1 17/10.5 200 203.9 10 420 1.12
- HM5721 19574 BC/80/1 18/11 200 144 8 300 0.84
. HM5721-1 19574 BC/80/1 19/12 200 144 8 300 0.89
. HM5721-2 19574 BC/80/1 20113 200 144 8 300 0.95
- HM5722A 19903 BC/101/1 18/9.7 200 188 10 360 1.04
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S&RL & INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

Pictures . | WVA NO IBFMC NOI FMSI NO ITHICKNESS| WIDTH | INTE\%%NAU Hole |HUB DIAMETERIWEIGHT
HM5722B 19902 BC/100/1 18/12 200 159 8 360 0.95
HMS5811A 4551 ANC | 17.6/11.1 2191 194.6 16 419 1.22
HM5811B 4551 CAM | 18.2/15.2 2191 189.1 16 419 1.38
HM5822 19591 17/10.5 220 203 10 1.23

SAF

Pictures | SORL No. | WVANO |BFMC No| FMsINO [THiCKNESS| wipTH | INTERENAL

ARC Hole |HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT

HM5510A 4715ANC | 20.8/14.3 152.4 194.6 12 419 1.04

HM5510B 4715 CAM | 21.4/18.7 152.4 189.1 12 419 1.16
_ HMS5529A 19912 18.3/9.4 150 157 10 355 0.65
- HM5529B 19913 18.9/14.6 150 168 10 355 0.84
- HM5603 19032 BC/36/1 17/10.5 180 203.9 10 420 1.01
. HMS5609A 19037 DF/24/1 18.1/9.6 178 194.6 12 419 0.96
. HM5609B 19036 DF/25/1 18.2/14.3 178 189 12 419 1.09
- HMS5621A 19284 SJ/29/1 19/11 178 195 8 420 1.04
- HM5621A-1] 19284 SJ/29/1 20/12 178 195 8 420 1.1
- HM5621A-2) 19284 SJ/29/1 2113 178 195 8 420 1.18
- HM5621B 19283 SJ/28/1 19/15.7 178 189 8 420 1.17
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

SAF

FMSINO [THICKNESS| wipTH | NTERENAL hole |HUB DIAMETER | WEIGHT

Pictures | SORL No. | WWVANO |BFMC NO

HM5621B-1| 19283 SJ/28/1 20/16.7 178 189 8 420 1.23
- HM5621B-2| 19283 SJ/28/1 21177 178 189 8 420 1.30
- HMS5703 19094 BC/37/1 17/10.5 200 203.9 10 420 1.12
- HM5711A 4516 ANC 17.6/11.1 203.2 194.6 16 419 1.13
- HM5711B 4516 CAM 18.2/15.2 203.2 189.1 16 419 1.28
- HM5724A 19516 SJ/23/1 16/8.2 200 132 8 300 0.64
- HM5724B 19515 SJ22/1 16/12.7 200 127 8 300 0.73
- HM5726A 19478 20.2111.7 203 194.5 8 420 1.26
- HM5726B 19477 20.3/16.4 203 188.9 8 420 1.41
. HM5729A 19892 18.7/9.4 200 157 10 355 0.88
. HM5729B 19893 18.9/14.6 200 168 10 355 1.13
. HMS5809A 19370 FU/4/4 18.1/9.6 218 195 12 419 1.18
. HMS5809A-1| 19370 FU/4/4 19.1/10.6 218 195 12 419 1.26
- HMS5809A-2| 19370 FU/4/4 20.1/11.6 218 195 12 419 1.35
. HM5809B 19369 FU/5/4 18.2/14.3 218 189.5 12 419 1.34
. HM5809B-1| 19369 FU/5/4 19.2/15.3 218 189.5 12 419 1.43
. HMS5809B-2| 19369 FU/5/4 20.2/16.3 218 189.5 12 419 1.51
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INDEX BY VEHICLE APPLICATION

Pictures SORL No. WVANO BFMCNO FMSINO THICKNESS WIDTH INTE\%ECNAL Hole HUB DIAMETER WEIGHT

HM5822 19591 17/10.5 220 203 10 1.23

ROCK WELL

Pictures | SORLNo. | WVANO |BFMC No| FmsiNo [tHickness| wipth | NTERENAL| ic |1y DiaMETER | WEIGHT
- HM5509A 4TOAANC [ 17.8/11.0 | 1524 | 1771 12 381 0.78
- HM55098 4704 CAM | 1871155 | 1524 | 1712 12 381 0.89
. HMS609A | 19037 | DF/24/1 18.1/9.6 178 194.6 12 419 0.96
. HMS609B | 19036 | DF/25/1 1821143 | 178 189 12 419 1.09
- HM5618A 4T05ANC | 17.8/11.0 | 1778 | 1774 14 381 0.1
- HM56188 4705CAM | 1871155 | 1778 | 177.1 14 381 1.08
HM5626 4602 [ 179121 | 1778 | 2026 12 381 1.08
- HMS635A | 19033 | RW/34/1 21.78/13.44| 177.3 | 195 12 419 121
. HM5711A 4516ANC | 17.6/111 | 2032 | 1946 16 419 113
- HM5711B 4516 CAM | 1821152 | 2032 | 189.1 16 419 128
- HM5812A 4711 CAM| 2121176 | 219 194.6 14 419 165
- HM58128 4711 ANC | 20.0/12 219 189.1 14 419 133
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Brake Shoes

]

4515Q 4702 4709
Benz-220 VOLV0-200 BPW-200
4311 1443E 1308Q

SORL Brake Shoes

Just To Be Safe
[ ; ATGEN 0

m
phodes  Bop i

AKO025 AKO026 AKO027 AKO028
Suitable for HM6614 Suitable for HM6630 Suitable for HM6611 Suitable for HM6209
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INDEX BY SORL PART NUMBERS

SORL No. OE NO. Page SORL No. OE NO. Page SORL No. OE NO. Page
HM4101 21899/D876 13 HM4402 21229/D266 25 HM4520 29160 12
HM4102 21919/D779 13 HM4403 23396/D2016 24 HM4521 29076/D1136 12
HM4103 20011/D45 18 HM4404 21980 24 HM4522 29121/D1487 12
HM4104 20780 30 HM4405 23150 24 HM4524 24485/D1528 1"
HM4105 23658/D1051 30 HM4406 21207 24 HM4525 24484/D1555 1"
HM4106 23592/D835 30 HM4407 23891/D924 24 HM4526 29217/D1318 1
HM4107 21555/D464 30 HM4408 24415/D1421 24 HM4527 24358 1"
HM4108 20961/D340 30 HM4409 23806/D908 24 HM4528 23430/D1797 1"
HM4109 24902 30 HM4410 21754 24 HM4529 23434 1"
HM4110 21719/D536 30 HM4411 23325 23 HM4530 29200/D1268 1
HM4111 23736/D1086 30 HM4414 23428/D987 23 HM4531 29072 1"
HM4201 24320/D1157 18 HM4415 23290 17 HM4533 25683/D1760 3
HM4202 23980/D808 29 HM4416 29190 23 HM4534 D1563 3
HM4203 21209/D454 29 HM4417 25031/D941 23 HM4535 5
HM4204 23417 29 HM4418 23954 23 HM4601 29835/D1062 10
HM4205 24338/D1212 29 HM4419 21562/D815 17 HM4602 29122 10
HM4206 D1423 17 HM4420 20888/D307 15 HM4603 29067/D1027 10
HM4207 23545/D813 29 HM4421 21497/D1956 23 HM4604 29256 10
HM4208 24260/D1071 29 HM4422 23302 15 HM4605 29285/D1518 10
HM4209 25232/D1315 29 HM4423 24336/D1210 22 HM4606 29055 10
HM4210 24071/D1036 29 HM4424 21469 13 HM4607 29136 10
HM4211 20635/D1220 13 HM4425 24544/D867 22 HM4608 29302/D442 10
HM4212 20905/D371 28 HM4426 29747 2 HM4609 29074 9
HM4213 21160 28 HM4427 23003 15 HM4610 29231 4
HM4214 24483/D1348 28 HM4428 23859/D1198 22 HM4611 29183/D1995 9
HM4215 23914/D1108 28 HM4429 20547/D1139 22 HM4612 29039 2
HM4216 24453/D905 17 HM4430 29232 22 HM4613 5
HM4217 24422/D1430 28 HM4431 D1644 16 HM4701 29024/D494 <)
HM4219 21833/D685 28 HM4432 21202/D1196 22 HM4702 29043 9
HM4220 29840/D567 28 HM4433 21158/D303 17 HM4703 29077 9
HM4221 20031/D283 27 HM4435 D1035 22 HM4704 29142/D1517 9
HM4222 D1888 27 HM4437 23099/D1500 21 HM4705 29141/29119 <)
HM4223 29037 27 HM4438 D768 21 HM4706 29124 9
HM4224 29123 14 HM4438-1 23130/D768 15 HM4707 29032 8
HM4226 D1883 18 HM4439 24337/D1211 17 HM4708 5
HM4227 24435/D1336 17 HM4440 D1000 21 HM4709 5
HM4301 21875/D580 27 HM4441 25031 21 HM4710 29244/29245 8
HM4302 23669/D1205 27 HM4443 240909/D787 21 HM4801 5
HM4303 23557/D911 27 HM4447 23569/D864 18 HM4802 29137 8
HM4304 23973/D1435 27 HM4448 D1941 18 HM4803 29181 8
HM4305 25096/D1468 26 HM4449 21601/D562 17 HM4804 2
HM4306 23510/D822 26 HM4450 21694/D621 17 HM4805 29126/D1438 8
HM4308 20168/D684 15 HM4451 21363/D530 17 HM4806 29313/D1438 8
HM4308-1 20168/D684 15 HM4452 21697/D1643 17 HM4807 29171 8
HM4308-2 21945/D704 26 HM4453 24246/D1642 16 HM4808 29177/29169 8
HM4309 23994/D1466 26 HM4501 23086 20 HM4809 29162/D1777 7
HM4311 23137/D1095 26 HM4502 20640 16 HM4810 29165 7
HM4312 23482/D973 26 HM4503 21193 20 HM4811 29184/29197 7
HM4313 21934/D763 25 HM4504 24342/D1089 20 HM4812 29158/D1369 7
HM4314 24393 15 HM4505 23112/D1462 20 HM4813 29100 7
HM4315 23979/D1616 25 HM4506 23912/D915 20 HM4814 29151 7
HM4316 23585/D862 25 HM4507 23106/D840 20 HM4815 29173 7
HM4317 20904 25 HM4508 20926/D1902 19 HM4816 5
HM4318 23408 25 HM4509 23440/D970 19 HM4817 29228 5
HM4319 23346 13 HM4510 23120/D1660 19 HM4818 5
HM4320 24317/D1156 25 HM4511 23589/D1107 19 HM4819 5
HM4321 21672/D1221 13 HM4512 24124/D1306 19 HM4820 5
HM4322 23241/D1321 18 HM4513 21591/D1006 19 HM4822 29279/29223 1
HM4327 25008/D1761 14 HM4514 21577/D950 19 HM4823 29175/29195 5
HM4328 21947/D606 17 HM4515 24350/D1222 19 HM4824 5
HM4329 23582/D868 17 HM4516 12 HM4901 29011 7
HM4330 23526/D817 17 HM4517 29192/D1316 12 HM4902 29167 6
HM4331 21543/D363 16 HM4518 29229 12 HM4903 29087 6
HM4401 D1397 25 HM4519 12 HM4903-1 29087 3



INDEX BY SORL PART NUMBERS

SORL No. OE NO. Page SORL No. OE NO. Page SORL No. OE NO. Page
HM4904 29143 6 HM5604B 19468 39 HM5721 19574 47
HM4905 29174 6 HM5609A 19037 50 HM5721-1 19574 47
HM4906 29125 6 HM5609A-1 19037 46 HM5721-2 19574 47
HM4907 29090 6 HM5609A-2 19037 46 HM5722A 19903 47
HM4908 29131 6 HM5609B 19036 50 HM5722B 19902 48
HM4909 29030/29053 6 HM5611A 4515E ANC 47 HM5724A 19516 49
HM4911 5 HM5611B 4515E CAM 47 HM5724B 19515 49
HM4913 5 HM5612A 4515G ANC 47 HM5726A 19478 49
HM4914 5 HM5612B 4515G CAM 47 HM5726B 19477 49
HM4915 9C0566/9C0567 5 HM5613A 4515C ANC 47 HM5728A 19063 37
HM4916 5 HM5613B 4515C CAM 47 HM5728B 19064 37
HM4917 29278 3 HM5614A 4707 ANC 42 HM5729A 19892 49
HM5104 29949 43 HM5614B 4707 CAM 42 HM5729B 19893 49
HM5205 17926 45 HM5615 19495 35 HM5736 19116 38
HM5206A 17924 37 HM5616 19487 35 HM5801 19940 40
HM5206B 17925 37 HM5617 19555 37 HM5801-1 19940 40
HM5209A 4702 ANC 44 HM5618A 4705 ANC 50 HM5801-2 19940 40
HM5209B 4702 CAM 44 HM5618B 4705 CAM 50 HM5802A 19581 36
HM5306A 17664 38 HM5619 19246 44 HM5802B 19582 36
HM5306B 17665 38 HM5619-1 19246 44 HM5803B 19707 43
HM5308 17992 38 HM5620A 19256 45 HM5809A 19370 49
HM5309A 4703 ANC 38 HM5620B 19260 45 HM5809A-1 19370 49
HM5309B 4703 CAM 38 HM5621A 19284 48 HM5809A-2 19370 49
HM5310A 4524 ANC 44 HM5621A-1 19284 48 HM5809B 19369 49
HM5310B 4524 CAM 44 HM5621A-2 19284 48 HM5809B-1 19369 49
HM5409 17276 32 HM5621B 19283 48 HM5809B-2 19369 49
HM5409-1 17276 32 HM5621B-1 19283 49 HM5811A 4551 ANC 48
HM5409-2 17276 32 HM5621B-2 19283 49 HM5811B 4551 CAM 48
HM5411 17409 32 HM5623 19935 43 HM5812A 4711 CAM 50
HM5413A 17949 32 HM5624 19075 43 HM5812B 4711 ANC 50
HM5413B 17950 32 HM5625A 19384 39 HM5815 19496 36
HM5501 19941 38 HM5625B 19385 40 HM5816 19488 36
HM5502A 19579 43 HM5626 4602 50 HM5818 29938 41
HM5502B 19580 43 HM5627 4311C 47 HM5820 19187 43
HM5503B 19706 43 HM5628 431G 47 HM5821A 4710 ANC 44
HM5504A 4656 ANC 35 HM5629 4311J 47 HM5821B 4710 CAM 44
HM5504B 4656 CAM 35 HM5630 4709 47 HM5822 19591 50
HM5506A 19560 39 HM5631 19463 43 HM5901 19933 42
HM5506B 19561 39 HM5632A 19759 40 HM5901-1 19933 42
HM5509A 4704 ANC 50 HM5632B 19758 40 HM5901-2 19933 42
HM5509B 4704 CAM 50 HM5634 19160 34 HM5902 19647 42
HM5510A 4715 ANC 48 HM5635A 19033 50 HM5903A 19800 41
HM5510B 4715 CAM 48 HM5636 19109 38 HM5903B 19799 41
HM5511A 19150 45 HM5638 19090 43 HM5905A 19885 41
HM5511B 19151 45 HM5639A 19052 37 HM5905B 19886 41
HM5513A 19845 32 HM5639B 19055 37 AK001 31
HM5513B 19844 32 HM5701 19932 42 AK002 31
HM5515 19494 35 HM5702 19939 40 AK003 31
HM5516 19486 35 HM5703 19094 49 AK004 31
HM5516-1 19486 35 HM5706A 19562 40 AK005 31
HM5516-2 19486 35 HM5706B 19563 40 AK006 31
HM5519A 19245FR 44 HM5709A 19367 37 AK007 31
HM5519B 19245FF 44 HM5709B 19366 37 AKO008 31
HM5523 19934 43 HM5711A 4516 ANC 50 AK009 31
HM5526 19182 33 HM5711B 4516 CAM 50 AK010 31
HM5527B 19849 33 HM5712A 4644 ANC 34 AKO11 31
HM5527A 19850 33 HM5712B 4644 CAM 34 AK012 31
HM5529A 19912 48 HM5714 19393 42 AKO013 31
HM5529B 19913 48 HM5715A 19891 45 AKO014 31
HM5601 19931 41 HM5715B 19890 45 AKO015 31
HM5602 19938 39 HM5717 19553 38 AK016 31
HM5602-1 19938 39 HM5718 19380 38 AK017 31
HM5603 19032 48 HM5719A 19343 38 AKO018 31

HM5604A 19467
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HM5719B 19263 38 AKO019 31
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AKO020 31
AK021 31
AK022 31
AKO023 31
AK024 31
AKO025 51
AKO026 51
AKO027 5l

AKO028 51
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